

FORM NL-6-COMMISSION SCHEDULE
 SWISS REINSURANCE COMPANY LIMITED - INDIA BRANCH
 TDRAI REGISTRATION NO. FR8 (002 DATED 21 DECEMBER, 2016
 FOR THE HALF- YEAR ENDED ON SEPTEMBER 30, 2023

| Particulars | (Amount in Rs. Lakhs) | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
|--|--|---|--|---|--|---|--|---|--|---|--|---|--|---|--|---|
| | LIFE | | FIRE | | Marine Cargo | | Marine Hull | | Total Marine | | Motor OD | | Motor TP | | Total Motor | |
| | For the half-year ended September 30, 2023 | For the period ended September 30, 2023 | For the half-year ended September 30, 2023 | For the period ended September 30, 2023 | For the half-year ended September 30, 2023 | For the period ended September 30, 2023 | For the half-year ended September 30, 2023 | For the period ended September 30, 2023 | For the half-year ended September 30, 2023 | For the period ended September 30, 2023 | For the half-year ended September 30, 2023 | For the period ended September 30, 2023 | For the half-year ended September 30, 2023 | For the period ended September 30, 2023 | For the half-year ended September 30, 2023 | For the period ended September 30, 2023 |
| Commission & Remuneration | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| Rewards | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| Distribution fees | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| Gross Commission | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| Add: Commission on Re-insurance Accepted | 11 | 11 | 9,987 | 9,987 | 110 | 110 | 17 | 17 | 126 | 126 | | | | | 48,748 | 48,748 |
| Less: Commission on Re-insurance Ceded | 332 | 332 | 7,924 | 7,924 | 57 | 57 | 8 | 8 | 65 | 65 | | | | | 25,340 | 25,340 |
| Net Commission | (321) | (321) | 2,063 | 2,063 | 53 | 53 | 9 | 9 | 61 | 61 | | | | | 23,407 | 23,407 |
| Break-up of the expenses (Gross) incurred to procure business to be furnished as per details indicated below: | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| Individual Agents | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| Corporate Agents-Banks/FII/HFC | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| Corporate Agents-Others | | | 7,309 | 7,309 | 232 | 232 | 37 | 37 | 269 | 269 | | | | | 148 | 148 |
| Reinsurance Brokers | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| Direct Business | (24) | (24) | 4,668 | 4,668 | (47) | (47) | (9) | (9) | (56) | (56) | | | | | 28,114 | 28,114 |
| MISIP (Direct) | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| Web Aggregators | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| Insurance Marketing Firm | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| Common Service Centers | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| Micro Agents | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| Point of Sales (Direct) | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| Others | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| TOTAL | (24) | (24) | 11,977 | 11,977 | 185 | 185 | 27 | 27 | 212 | 212 | | | | | 28,262 | 28,262 |
| Commission and Rewards on (Excluding Reinsurance) Business written : | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| In India | 11 | 11 | 9,987 | 9,987 | 110 | 110 | 17 | 17 | 126 | 126 | | | | | 48,748 | 48,748 |
| Outside India | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |

Notes:
 (a) The profit/ commission, if any, are to be combined with the Re-insurance accepted or Re-insurance ceded figures.
 (b) Separate disclosure to be made for segment/sub-segment which contributes more than 10 percent of the total gross direct premium
 (c) Commission on Business procured through Company website

| Particulars | (Amount in Rs. Lakhs) | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
|--|--|---|--|---|--|---|--|---|--|---|--|---|--|---|--|---|
| | LIFE | | FIRE | | Marine Cargo | | Marine Hull | | Total Marine | | Motor OD | | Motor TP | | Total Motor | |
| | For the half-year ended September 30, 2022 | For the period ended September 30, 2022 | For the half-year ended September 30, 2022 | For the period ended September 30, 2022 | For the half-year ended September 30, 2022 | For the period ended September 30, 2022 | For the half-year ended September 30, 2022 | For the period ended September 30, 2022 | For the half-year ended September 30, 2022 | For the period ended September 30, 2022 | For the half-year ended September 30, 2022 | For the period ended September 30, 2022 | For the half-year ended September 30, 2022 | For the period ended September 30, 2022 | For the half-year ended September 30, 2022 | For the period ended September 30, 2022 |
| Commission & Remuneration | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| Rewards | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| Distribution fees | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| Gross Commission | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| Add: Commission on Re-insurance Accepted | (68) | (68) | 11,013 | 11,013 | 238 | 238 | 32 | 32 | 270 | 270 | | | | | 15,573 | 15,573 |
| Less: Commission on Re-insurance Ceded | 216 | 216 | 6,304 | 6,304 | 178 | 178 | 21 | 21 | 199 | 199 | | | | | 8,625 | 8,625 |
| Net Commission | (284) | (284) | 4,709 | 4,709 | 60 | 60 | 11 | 11 | 71 | 71 | | | | | 6,948 | 6,948 |
| Break-up of the expenses (Gross) incurred to procure business to be furnished as per details indicated below: | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| Individual Agents | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| Corporate Agents-Banks/FII/HFC | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| Corporate Agents-Others | | | 1,346 | 1,346 | 214 | 214 | 44 | 44 | 257 | 257 | | | | | 176 | 176 |
| Reinsurance Brokers | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| Direct Business | 137 | 137 | 10,796 | 10,796 | 77 | 77 | (23) | (23) | 53 | 53 | | | | | 21,534 | 21,534 |
| MISIP (Direct) | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| Web Aggregators | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| Insurance Marketing Firm | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| Common Service Centers | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| Micro Agents | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| Point of Sales (Direct) | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| Others | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| TOTAL | 137 | 137 | 12,143 | 12,143 | 291 | 291 | 20 | 20 | 311 | 311 | | | | | 21,710 | 21,710 |
| Commission and Rewards on (Excluding Reinsurance) Business written : | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| In India | (87) | (87) | 11,013 | 11,013 | 238 | 238 | 32 | 32 | 270 | 270 | | | | | 15,573 | 15,573 |
| Outside India | 18 | 18 | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |

Notes:
 (a) The profit/ commission, if any, are to be combined with the Re-insurance accepted or Re-insurance ceded figures.
 (b) Separate disclosure to be made for segment/sub-segment which contributes more than 10 percent of the total gross direct premium
 (c) Commission on Business procured through Company website

FORM NL-6-COMMISSION SCHEDULE
 SWISS REINSURANCE COMPANY LIMITED - INDIA BRANCH
 IRDAI REGISTRATION NO. FR81002 DATED 21 DECEMBER, 2016
 FOR THE HALF- YEAR ENDED ON SEPTEMBER 30, 2023

| Particulars | (Amount in Rs. Lakhs) | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
|--|--|---|--|---|--|---|--|---|---|---|--|---|--|---|
| | Health | | Personal Accident | | Travel Insurance | | Total Health | | Workmen's Compensation/ Employer's Liability | | Public/ Product Liability | | Engineering | |
| | For the half-year ended September 30, 2023 | For the period ended September 30, 2023 | For the half-year ended September 30, 2023 | For the period ended September 30, 2023 | For the half-year ended September 30, 2023 | For the period ended September 30, 2023 | For the half-year ended September 30, 2023 | For the period ended September 30, 2023 | For the half-year ended September 30, 2023 | For the period ended September 30, 2023 | For the half-year ended September 30, 2023 | For the period ended September 30, 2023 | For the half-year ended September 30, 2023 | For the period ended September 30, 2023 |
| Commission & Remuneration | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| Rewards | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| Distribution fees | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| Gross Commission | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| Add: Commission on Re-insurance Accepted | 21,983 | 21,983 | 502 | 502 | - | - | 22,485 | 22,485 | 1,054 | 1,054 | - | - | 4,739 | 4,739 |
| Less: Commission on Re-insurance Ceded | 11,715 | 11,715 | 270 | 270 | - | - | 11,985 | 11,985 | 546 | 546 | - | - | 2,384 | 2,384 |
| Net Commission | 10,268 | 10,268 | 232 | 232 | - | - | 10,500 | 10,500 | 508 | 508 | - | - | 2,355 | 2,355 |
| Break-up of the expenses (Gross) incurred to procure business to be furnished | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| Individual Agents | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| Corporate Agents-Banks/FII/HFC | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| Corporate Agents-Others | (160) | (160) | - | - | | | (160) | (160) | 460 | 460 | | | 4,904 | 4,904 |
| Reinsurance Brokers | 18,699 | 18,699 | 924 | 924 | | | 19,623 | 19,623 | 171 | 171 | | | (1,929) | (1,929) |
| Direct Business | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| MISF (Direct) | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| Web Aggregators | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| Insurance Marketing Firm | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| Common Service Centers | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| Micro Agents | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| Point of Sales (Direct) | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| Others | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| TOTAL | 18,539 | 18,539 | 924 | 924 | - | - | 19,463 | 19,463 | 631 | 631 | - | - | 2,974 | 2,974 |
| Commission and Rewards on (Excluding Reinsurance) Business written : | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| In India | 21,983 | 21,983 | 502 | 502 | - | - | 22,485 | 22,485 | 1,054 | 1,054 | - | - | 4,739 | 4,739 |
| Outside India | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - |

(Amount in Rs. Lakhs)

| Particulars | (Amount in Rs. Lakhs) | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
|--|--|---|--|---|--|---|--|---|---|---|--|---|--|---|
| | Health | | Personal Accident | | Overseas Travel Insurance | | Total Health | | Workmen's Compensation/ Employer's liability | | Public/ Product Liability | | Engineering | |
| | For the half-year ended September 30, 2022 | For the period ended September 30, 2022 | For the half-year ended September 30, 2022 | For the period ended September 30, 2022 | For the half-year ended September 30, 2022 | For the period ended September 30, 2022 | For the half-year ended September 30, 2022 | For the period ended September 30, 2022 | For the half-year ended September 30, 2022 | For the period ended September 30, 2022 | For the half-year ended September 30, 2022 | For the period ended September 30, 2022 | For the half-year ended September 30, 2022 | For the period ended September 30, 2022 |
| Commission & Remuneration | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| Rewards | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| Distribution fees | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| Gross Commission | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| Add: Commission on Re-insurance Accepted | 19,208 | 19,208 | 984 | 984 | - | - | 20,191 | 20,191 | 1,092 | 1,092 | - | - | 4,364 | 4,364 |
| Less: Commission on Re-insurance Ceded | 10,512 | 10,512 | 537 | 537 | - | - | 11,049 | 11,049 | 587 | 587 | - | - | 2,447 | 2,447 |
| Net Commission | 8,696 | 8,696 | 447 | 447 | - | - | 9,142 | 9,142 | 504 | 504 | - | - | 1,917 | 1,917 |
| Break-up of the expenses (Gross) incurred to procure business to be furnished | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| Individual Agents | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| Corporate Agents-Banks/FII/HFC | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| Corporate Agents-Others | 1 | 1 | | | | | 1 | 1 | 88 | 88 | | | 425 | 425 |
| Reinsurance Brokers | 36,011 | 36,011 | 2,089 | 2,089 | | | 38,100 | 38,100 | 1,726 | 1,726 | | | 3,985 | 3,985 |
| Direct Business | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| MISF (Direct) | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| Web Aggregators | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| Insurance Marketing Firm | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| Common Service Centers | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| Micro Agents | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| Point of Sales (Direct) | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| Others | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| TOTAL | 36,012 | 36,012 | 2,089 | 2,089 | - | - | 38,101 | 38,101 | 1,814 | 1,814 | - | - | 4,410 | 4,410 |
| Commission and Rewards on (Excluding Reinsurance) Business written : | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| In India | 19,208 | 19,208 | 984 | 984 | - | - | 20,191 | 20,191 | 1,092 | 1,092 | - | - | 4,364 | 4,364 |
| Outside India | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - |

FORM NL-6-COMMISSION SCHEDULE
 SWISS REINSURANCE COMPANY LIMITED - INDIA BRANCH
 IRDAI REGISTRATION NO. FR81002 DATED 21 DECEMBER, 2016
 FOR THE HALF- YEAR ENDED ON SEPTEMBER 30, 2023

| Particulars | (Amount in Rs. Lakhs) | | | | | | | | | |
|--|--|---|--|---|--|---|--|---|--|---|
| | Aviation | | Crop Insurance | | Other Miscellaneous segment | | Total Miscellaneous | | Grand Total | Grand Total |
| | For the half-year ended September 30, 2023 | For the period ended September 30, 2023 | For the half-year ended September 30, 2023 | For the period ended September 30, 2023 | For the half-year ended September 30, 2023 | For the period ended September 30, 2023 | For the half-year ended September 30, 2023 | For the period ended September 30, 2023 | For the half-year ended September 30, 2023 | For the period ended September 30, 2023 |
| Commission & Remuneration | | | | | | | | | | |
| Rewards | | | | | | | | | | |
| Distribution fees | | | | | | | | | | |
| Gross Commission | | | | | | | | | | |
| Add: Commission on Re-insurance Accepted | 207 | 207 | 5,955 | 5,955 | 19 | 19 | 83,207 | 83,207 | 93,332 | 93,332 |
| Less: Commission on Re-insurance Ceded | | | | | | | | | | |
| Net Commission | 104 | 104 | 3,295 | 3,295 | 10 | 10 | 43,664 | 43,664 | 51,985 | 51,985 |
| | 108 | 108 | 2,660 | 2,660 | 9 | 9 | 38,943 | 38,943 | 41,347 | 41,347 |
| Break-up of the expenses (Gross) incurred to procure business to be furnished | | | | | | | | | | |
| Individual Agents | | | | | | | | | | |
| Corporate Agents-Banks/FII/HFC | | | | | | | | | | |
| Corporate Agents-Others | 253 | 253 | (530) | (530) | 13 | 13 | 5,088 | 5,088 | 12,666 | 12,666 |
| Reinsurance Brokers | | | | | | | | | | |
| Direct Business | (157) | (157) | (5,118) | (5,118) | (970) | (970) | 39,734 | 39,734 | 44,321 | 44,321 |
| MISF (Direct) | | | | | | | | | | |
| Web Aggregators | | | | | | | | | | |
| Insurance Marketing Firm | | | | | | | | | | |
| Common Service Centers | | | | | | | | | | |
| Micro Agents | | | | | | | | | | |
| Point of Sales (Direct) | | | | | | | | | | |
| Others | | | | | | | | | | |
| TOTAL | 96 | 96 | (5,648) | (5,648) | (957) | (957) | 44,822 | 44,822 | 56,987 | 56,987 |
| Commission and Rewards on (Excluding Reinsurance) Business written : | | | | | | | | | | |
| In India | 207 | 207 | 5,955 | 5,955 | 19 | 19 | 83,207 | 83,207 | 93,332 | 93,332 |
| Outside India | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - |

(Amount in Rs. Lakhs)

| Particulars | (Amount in Rs. Lakhs) | | | | | | | | | |
|--|--|---|--|---|--|---|--|---|--|---|
| | Aviation | | Crop Insurance | | Other Miscellaneous segments | | Total Miscellaneous | | Grand Total | Grand Total |
| | For the half-year ended September 30, 2022 | For the period ended September 30, 2022 | For the half-year ended September 30, 2022 | For the period ended September 30, 2022 | For the half-year ended September 30, 2022 | For the period ended September 30, 2022 | For the half-year ended September 30, 2022 | For the period ended September 30, 2022 | For the half-year ended September 30, 2022 | For the period ended September 30, 2022 |
| Commission & Remuneration | | | | | | | | | | |
| Rewards | | | | | | | | | | |
| Distribution fees | | | | | | | | | | |
| Gross Commission | | | | | | | | | | |
| Add: Commission on Re-insurance Accepted | 207 | 207 | 5,797 | 5,797 | (38) | (38) | 47,185 | 47,185 | 58,399 | 58,399 |
| Less: Commission on Re-insurance Ceded | | | | | | | | | | |
| Net Commission | 140 | 140 | 4,476 | 4,476 | (8) | (8) | 27,316 | 27,316 | 34,035 | 34,035 |
| | 67 | 67 | 1,321 | 1,321 | (36) | (36) | 19,869 | 19,869 | 24,303 | 24,303 |
| Break-up of the expenses (Gross) incurred to procure business to be furnished | | | | | | | | | | |
| Individual Agents | | | | | | | | | | |
| Corporate Agents-Banks/FII/HFC | | | | | | | | | | |
| Corporate Agents-Others | 275 | 275 | 162 | 162 | - | - | 1,127 | 1,127 | 2,731 | 2,731 |
| Reinsurance Brokers | 95 | 95 | 7,076 | 7,076 | 729 | 729 | 73,246 | 73,246 | 84,232 | 84,232 |
| Direct Business | | | | | | | | | | |
| MISF (Direct) | | | | | | | | | | |
| Web Aggregators | | | | | | | | | | |
| Insurance Marketing Firm | | | | | | | | | | |
| Common Service Centers | | | | | | | | | | |
| Micro Agents | | | | | | | | | | |
| Point of Sales (Direct) | | | | | | | | | | |
| Others | | | | | | | | | | |
| TOTAL | 370 | 370 | 7,238 | 7,238 | 729 | 729 | 74,373 | 74,373 | 86,963 | 86,963 |
| Commission and Rewards on (Excluding Reinsurance) Business written : | | | | | | | | | | |
| In India | 207 | 207 | 5,797 | 5,797 | (38) | (38) | 47,185 | 47,185 | 58,381 | 58,381 |
| Outside India | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | 18 | 18 |